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Draft maps produced in November 2002 for FAO/IAEA Joint Division by Environmental Research Group Oxford Ltd. (william wint@zoo.ox.ac.uk)

G. morsitans

Water

Rivers

National Boundaries

Urban/Peri-Urban

Unsuitable
for tsetse

00 03

Elevation (m)
1600 - 1800

Probability
of Presence (%)

10-20
20-30
30-40
40-50
50-60
60-70
70-80
80-90
90-95
>95

Training Presence




